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Zatgcznik Nr 4

SZCZEGOLOWY WYKAZ SIECI OSWIETLENIOWYCH BEDACYCH
WLASNOSCIA URZEDU MIASTA SWIDWIN

Miejsce

wybudowanialulic

Pitsudskiego

Pofczynska
Polczynska
demontaz 35
opraw/2011

Potczynska sciezka |

Potczynska boczna
Potczynska przy
PJPII
takowa
2006
2009
2008

" Osiedle Bol.Chrob.

29.11.2002
06.2004 .
07.2005.
10.10.2011

05.12.2014
Opolska

Nad Regag
2009 .
2008
Wiejska

2011 .
Drawska

Torunska
| Torunska
Plac Konstytucji
3 Maja
2009
Kombatantow.
Polskich

ErNE

15 |
16 |

17

Cmentarna (dojscie
do kaplicy
Kofobrzeska
Sportowa
ul. Lotnicza
ul. Lotnicza

18

19

20

| 21

Deptak nad Rega
Brawo
2007
2006

Szturmowcow

Gen. Bartoszcze

2008

Stupy rodzaj.

Stal.
9

20

46
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Liczba opraw w szt.

20
46
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33
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—

21

24

16

13
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22

S
24
25
26
27 |

28

29
30

31
32
Rl
34
35
36

37

el
40 |

41
42
43
44
45
46

47 |
48

49

50 |

51

52
53

54
-

Gagarina
2009
2010

ul. Kosciuszki
tacznik
Mita boczna

Park Solidarnosci
ul. Spacerowa
2009
2012
2015

Rézana
2006
A Krajowej
2009
2008
2013
2014
2014

Cmentarz

Lipowa
ul. Krotka

Dobra Rycerskie
Osiedle wojskowe
0$. zdrowia
tacznik Bol.
Chrobrego
Cmentarna
Drawska bo
2006
tacznik .MOPS
2008
Plac Lotnik.
2008
P.J.Pawia |
2007
Boczna
2011

ul. Gnieznienska
ul. Pomorska
ul. Grudzigdzka
ul. Wroctawska
Sopocka

Poznanska
Koszalinska
_ Wileniska
1 Maja
Bydgoska
Torunska
06,05,2014
Pocztowa
Szczecinska do
CPN
ul. Cmentarna

(parking)
ul. 1 Maja (LED)

o 14
2
4
. 2
> 5
11 11
> 22
5
5
7

10
6
4
10 47
L
14
2
6
3
g 9
2 11
6
L 1

5
5

Z

2
2

4
4

3
3

5
5

6
6

3
3
4 4
3 3
! 7
4 4
6 5
28 >
2
12 -
i 4
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£ 4
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2
i 7

14
14

2
2

2
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56

57

58

59
60

61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

o

71 |

12

73

74

75

76
| 77 |
| 78 |

79

80

ul. Krzywoustego
Mickiewicza
Gdanska
Gdanska
Gdanska
Wysepka LED
Chetminska
ul.
Kochanowskiego
tacznik 3 Marca i
Kosciuszki
Cmentarz
komunalny przy ul.
Kombatantow
Polskich

ul. Krakowska
ul. Warszawska
Droga przy OHP

Ul. Dobra
Ul. 3 Marca

Ul. Kosciuszki
uUl. PLJ.P.II
Doswietlenie

przejsc

Ul. Polczynska
Doswietlenie

przejsc

Ul. A. Krajowej
Doswietlenie

przejsc

Ul. Polczynriska
zajazd Wiktor
Doswietlenie

przejs¢ |
Ul. Polczynska przy
sz.P.nr 1

Doswietlenie

przejs¢

Ul Komb. Polskich

Gimnazjum
Doswietlenie
przejsc
Ul. Kotobrzeska
{miedzy torami)
Ul. Podmigjska

Ul. Stowianska
Ul. Wojska
Polskiego

Ul. Kombatantow
Polskich

razem

o 2ohwn =

10

10
10

29
26

11

10
10

29
26

11
11

14
1

712 szt



